
KNOLLWOOD VILLAGE
8906 - 8950 HIGHWAY 7    ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55426

FOR LEASE

• Anchored by Target (not owned), Dollar Tree, Five Below, Aldi & Advance Auto Parts
• GLA of +/-55,446 SF

• Located west of Minneapolis
• Nearest Intersection: West 36th Street & Boone Avenue
• Hennepin County
• Traffic Count: 37,000 AADT

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

LOCATION OVERVIEW

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

AVG. HH INCOME

AVG. AGE

TRADE AREA 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

• 2021

8906 - 8950 HIGHWAY 7
 ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55426

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.

15,754

$94,315

38

100,194

$120,291

40

232,382

$143,336

41


