- FOR LEASE-

GATOR KNOLLWOOD VILLAGE

NVESTMENTS 8906 - 8950 HIGHWAY 7 ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55426









PROPERTY OVERVIEW

- Anchored by Target (not owned), Dollar Tree, Five Below, Aldi & Advance Auto Parts
- GLA of +/-55,446 SF

LOCATION OVERVIEW

- Located west of Minneapolis
- Nearest Intersection: West 36th Street & Boone Avenue
- Hennepin County
- Traffic Count: 37,000 AADT



7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor \mid Miami Lakes \mid FL 33016 James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605

Leasing@GatorInvestments.com



DEMOGRAPHICS

• 2021

8906 - 8950 HIGHWAY 7 ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55426

TRADE AREA	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	15,754	100,194	232,382
AVG. HH INCOME	\$94,315	\$120,291	\$143,336
AVG. AGE	38	40	41



7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor \mid Miami Lakes \mid FL 33016 James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605

Leasing@GatorInvestments.com